The term of this Agreement is from July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026.

3. COMPENSATION
Base Compensation (School Days)

The CONTRACTOR agrees to perform all the services of this Agreement during the school 
days as established in the school calendar approved by the Governing Board and for an 
amount not to exceed One Million Thirty One Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty and 06/100 
Dollars ($1,031,980.06) subject to the contingency provision in Section 18 of this 
Agreement. Requirements for compensation for this Agreement are described in 
Attachment B.

School ASES ELO-P TOTAL Number 
of 
Students

Adelante 
Selby 
Lane

$171,880  $232,500 $404,380 203

[...]

Roosevelt $129,201.43   $152,500 $281,701.43 144
Total $394,480.06 $637,500 1,031,980.06 548

A. Supplemental Compensation (Non-School Days)

The CONTRACTOR agrees to perform all the services of this Agreement during the non-
school days (summer) and for an amount not to exceed One Hundred Fifty Two Thousand 
Three Hundred Eighteen and 25/100 Dollars ($152,318.25) subject to the contingency 
provision in Section 18 of this Agreement. Requirements for compensation for this 
Agreement are described in Attachment B.  Student enrollment goals are based on a 6-hour 
program. 

School ASES ELO-P Total Number of 
Students